
Local Attractions Near Amherst, MA 
 

Cool Local Shops 

Shelburne Arts Co-op, Shelburne Falls, MA: http://shelburneartscoop.com/ 

The Book Mill, Montague, MA:  http://www.montaguebookmill.com/ 

Yiddish Book Center Amherst, MA http://www.yiddishbookcenter.org 

Yankee Candle Deerfield, MA http://www.yankeecandle.com 

Kringle Candle Bernardston, MA http://www.kringlecandle.com 

 

Indoor Fun 

Historic Deerfield: http://www.historic-deerfield.org/ 

Botanical Garden of Smith College Northampton, MA: https://www.smith.edu/garden/home.html 

Magic Wings Butterfly Conservatory & Gardens, Deerfield, MA: http://www.magicwings.com/?id=122 

Shelburne Falls Bowling Alley (Candlepin bowling since 

1906): http://www.shelburnefallsbowling.com/  

Museums 

Emily Dickinson Museum Amherst, MA: https://www.emilydickinsonmuseum.org/ 

Mead Art Museum Amherst, MA: https://www.amherst.edu/museums/mead 

Museum of Picture Book Art Amherst, MA: http://www.carlemuseum.org/ 

The Great Falls Discovery Museum, Turner’s Falls: http://greatfallsdiscoverycenter.org/  

Volleyball Hall of Fame, Holyoke, MA: http://www.volleyhall.org/   

Basketball Hall of Fame, Springfield, MA: http://www.hoophall.com/   

 

Nearby Food Co-ops: (See the full list and map of Neighboring Food Co-ops 

here):  http://nfca.coop/MEMBERS  

Green Fields Co-op Market (Franklin Community Co-op), Greenfield, 

MA: http://franklincommunity.coop/index.cfm  

Leverett Village Food Co-op, Leverett, MA: https://www.facebook.com/LeverettCoop/  

McCusker’s Co-op Market (Franklin Community Co-op), Shelburne Falls, 

MA: http://franklincommunity.coop/index.cfm  

Old Creamery Co-op, Cummington, MA: http://www.oldcreamery.coop/  

Quabbin Harvest Food Co-op, Orange, MA: http://quabbinharvest.coop/index.cfm  

River Valley Co-op, Northampton, MA: http://rivervalleymarket.coop/  

Wild Oats Co-op Market, Williamstown, MA: http://wildoats.coop/  

Brattleboro Food Co-op, Brattleboro, VT: http://brattleborofoodcoop.com/  

Putney Food Co-op, Putney, VT: http://www.putneycoop.com/  

Monadnock Food Co-op, Keene, NH: http://monadnockfood.coop/  

 

Outdoor Fun 

Skinner Mountain State Park Hadley, MA 

: http://www.mass.gov/eea/agencies/dcr/massparks/region-west/skinner-state-park-generic.html 

Mount Sugarloaf State Reservation Deerfield, 

MA: http://www.mass.gov/eea/agencies/dcr/massparks/region-west/mount-sugarloaf-state-

reservation.html 

Look Park Northampton, MA: http://www.lookpark.org/ 

Shelburne Falls Bridge of Flowers Shelburne Falls, MA: http://www.bridgeofflowersmass.org/ 

New England Peace Pagoda Leverett, MA: http://newenglandpeacepagoda.org/ 

 

Puffers Pond Amherst, MA: https://www.amherstma.gov/1316/Puffers-Pond 

Hiking Poet’s Seat and the Pocumtuck Ridge Trail, Greenfield, MA: http://pocumtuck.org 

Unity Park Skate Park (brand new concrete park) Turners Falls, MA: http://unityskatepark.org/ 
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Norwottuck Rail-Trail bike path (Amherst to Northampton, 

MA): https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Norwottuck_Branch_Rail_Trail 

 

Restaurant & Pubs:  

Five Eyed Fox (Brunch or Beers), Turner’s Falls, MA: http://www.fiveeyedfox.com/  

The People’s Pint, Greenfield, MA: http://www.thepeoplespint.com/  

Magpie, Greenfield, MA: http://magpiepizza.com/  

Seymour, Greenfield, MA: https://www.facebook.com/seymourthepub;  

Hope & Olive, Greenfield, MA,: http://hopeandolive.com/  

Brick & Feather Brewery, Turner’s Falls, MA: http://brickandfeatherbrewery.com/ 

The Farm Table Bernardston, MA http://www.kringlefarmtable.com/ 

Johnny’s Tavern Amherst, MA http://www.johnnystavernamherst.com/ 

Judie’s Amherst, MA http://www.judiesrestaurant.com/about/ 
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